

Place: Noida  
Date : 14.11.2019

Managing Director  
DIN: 01045817

### YUVRAAJ HYGIENE PRODUCTS LIMITED

CIN : L74999MH1995PLC220253  
Regd. Office: Plot no. A-650, TTC Industrial Estate, MIDC, Mahape, Pawane Village, Navi Mumbai - 400705.  
Tel: 022 27784491, Email ID: [yhpl@hic.in](mailto:yhpl@hic.in), Website: [www.hic.in](http://www.hic.in)

#### Extract of Unaudited Financial Results for the Quarter and Six Months ended 30.09.2019

| Sr. No. | Particulars  | Rs. in Lakhs (Except EPS)                     |   |  |  |   |
|---------|--|---|---|--|--|---|
|         |  | FOR THE QUARTER ENDED 30.09.2019 (Un-audited) | FOR THE QUARTER ENDED 30.09.2018 (Un-audited) | FOR THE SIX MONTHS ENDED 30.09.2019 (Un-audited) | FOR THE SIX MONTHS ENDED 30.09.2018 (Un-audited) | FOR THE YEAR ENDED 31.03.2019 (Audited) |
| 1       | Total income from operations   | 401.00  | 379.44  | 717.44   | 666.26   | 1,295.70                                |
| 2       | Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items  | (36.59)                                       | (48.22)                                       | (79.08)  | (92.71)  | (227.68)                                |
| 3       | Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items   | (36.59)                                       | (48.22)                                       | (79.08)  | (92.71)  | (227.68)                                |
| 4       | Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)  | (46.44)                                       | (44.33)                                       | (70.61)  | (83.19)  | (209.76)                                |
| 5       | Total Comprehensive Income for the period [Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax) and other Comprehensive Income (after tax)] | (46.44)                                       | (44.33)                                       | (70.61)  | (83.19)  | (209.76)                                |
| 6       | Paid-up equity share capital (Face Value of Re. 1/- each)  | 741.56  | 741.56  | 741.56   | 741.56   | 766.56                                  |
| 7       | Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserves as per balance sheet of previous accounting year)   | -   | -   | -  | -  | (887.66)                                |
| 8       | Earnings Per Share (of Rs. 1/-each) (for continuing and discontinued Operations)-<br>Basic:<br>Diluted:                                      | (0.06)<br>(0.06)                              | (0.06)<br>(0.06)                              | (0.10)<br>(0.10)                                 | (0.11)<br>(0.11)                                 | (0.27)<br>(0.27)                        |

**Note :**

a) The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly Un-audited Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchange under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The detailed financial results and this extract were reviewed by the Audit Committee and approved by the Board of Directors in their meeting held on 14.11.2019. The full format of the Quarterly and Six Months Financial Results is available on the website of the Company i.e. [www.hic.in](http://www.hic.in) and on the website of the Stock Exchange i.e. BSE Ltd. ([www.bseindia.com](http://www.bseindia.com)).

For Yuvraj Hygiene Products Limited  
Sd/-

Vishal Kampani  
Managing Director  
DIN : 03335717

Place: Navi Mumbai  
Date: 14<sup>th</sup> November, 2019



### Balkrishna Industries Limited

Regd. Office: B-66, Waluj MIDC, Waluj Industrial Area  
CIN NO: L99999MH1961PLC012185

offer to the link provided in secured  
Sd/-  
Authorised Officer  
Milnad Mercantile Bank Limited  
Boisar Branch

5 (Five) fully paid-up shares of Rs.50/- each bearing Distinctive Nos. from 206 to 210 (both inclusive) under Share Certificate No.42.

Place : Mumbai  
Date : 16.11.2019

Sd/-  
(MR. PHALGUN C. GANDHI)  
Advocate

Estimated Value for 1st year in Rs. (excluding GST) : ₹13,26,307/-  
Estimated Value for 5 years in Rs. (excluding GST) 10% Escalation each year after 3rd year: ₹70,42,691/- EMD: ₹ 1,40,900/-, Cost of Tender Document with GST 18% : ₹ 5,900/-, Period of Completion : 5 (Five) Years.

4) Tender Notice No. SDCM-KUR-ROB-BBS-19, Dated : 08.11.2019

DESCRIPTION : SOLE ADVERTISEMENT RIGHTS AS OUT-OF-HOME PACKAGE AT ROAD OVER BRIDGE LOCATIONS OUTSIDE THE BHUBANESWAR RAILWAY STATION OF KHURDAROAD DIVISION.

Estimated Value for 1st year in Rs. (excluding GST) : ₹45,31,400/-  
Estimated Value for 5 years in Rs. (excluding GST) 10% Escalation each year after 3rd year : ₹2,40,61,734/- EMD : ₹ 4,81,300/-, Cost of Tender Document with GST 18% : ₹ 11,800/-, Period of Completion : 5 (Five) Years.

Date and time of opening of tenders : At 1530 hrs of 02.12.2019 (For all tenders).

No manual offers sent by Post/Courier/ Fax or in person shall be accepted against such e-Tenders even if these are submitted on firm's letter head and received in time. All such manual offers shall be considered invalid and shall be rejected summarily without any consideration.

NOTE : The prospective tenderers are advised to revisit the website 15 days before the date of closing of tender to note any changes / corrigenda issued for this tender.

Complete information including e-tender documents is available in website <http://www.ireps.gov.in>.

Divisional Commercial Manager,  
Khurda Road

PR-517/K/19-20

### AGARWAL INDUSTRIAL CORPORATION LIMITED

999MH1995PLC084618  
Eastern Court, S.T. Road, Chembur, Mumbai 400 071.  
291147 Web Site: [www.aicld.in](http://www.aicld.in), Email: [contact@aicld.in](mailto:contact@aicld.in)

#### FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND SIX MONTHS ENDED SEPTEMBER 30, 2019

| Sr. No. | Particulars  | Standalone                 |                          | Consolidated               |                          | Standalone            |                       | Consolidated          |                       |
|---------|--|----------------------------|--------------------------|----------------------------|--------------------------|-----------------------|-----------------------|-----------------------|-----------------------|
|         |  | Half Year ended 30/09/2019 | Quarter Ended 30/09/2019 | Half Year ended 30/09/2019 | Quarter Ended 30/09/2019 | F.Y. ended 31/03/2019 | F.Y. ended 31/03/2019 | F.Y. ended 31/03/2019 | F.Y. ended 31/03/2019 |
|         |  | Unaudited                  | Unaudited                | Unaudited                  | Unaudited                | Audited               | Audited               | Audited               | Audited               |
| 1       | Total Income   | 30,335.35                  | 4,947.72                 | 5,239.34                   | 31,454.98                | 4,978.08              | 52,943.64             | 53,222.78             |                       |
| 2       | Net Profit   | 859.59                     | 327.50                   | 424.55                     | 1,275.70                 | 315.29                | 1,993.19              | 2,025.56              |                       |
| 3       | Net Profit after tax   | 859.59                     | 327.50                   | 424.55                     | 1,275.70                 | 315.29                | 1,993.19              | 2,025.56              |                       |
| 4       | Net Profit after tax and extraordinary items   | 614.32                     | 227.10                   | 376.43                     | 1,030.58                 | 218.53                | 1,321.36              | 1,344.53              |                       |
| 5       | Total Comprehensive Income for the period  | 614.32                     | 227.10                   | 381.03                     | 1,032.69                 | 218.53                | 1,324.95              | 1,348.12              |                       |
| 6       | Equity   | 1,025.87                   | 1,025.87                 | 1,025.87                   | 1,025.87                 | 1,025.87              | 1,025.87              | 1,025.87              |                       |
| 7       | Reserve Balance  | -                          | -                        | -                          | -                        | -                     | -                     | -                     |                       |
| 8       | Earnings Per Share (for continuing and discontinued Operations)-<br>1. Basic<br>2. Diluted | 5.99<br>5.99               | 2.21<br>2.21             | 3.67<br>3.67               | 10.05<br>10.05           | 2.13<br>2.13          | 12.88<br>12.88        | 13.11<br>13.11        |                       |

**Notes:**

- The above financial results are filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The detailed financial results and this extract are available on the websites of Stock Exchanges at [www.bseindia.com](http://www.bseindia.com) and [www.aicld.in](http://www.aicld.in).
- The above Quarterly and Six Months ended September 30, 2019 were reviewed by Audit Committee and approved by the Board of Directors in their meeting held on 14.11.2019 and are subjected to Limited Review by the Auditors of the Company.
- These financial results are prepared in accordance with the Companies (Indian Accounting Standards) Rules, 2016 (Amendments) Rules, 2016.
- The Company's financial results for the F.Y ended March 31, 2019, as declared by the Members in the General Meeting held on 14.11.2019 in accordance with provisions of the Companies Act, 2013 and Rules made thereunder.

Place : Mumbai  
Date : November 16, 2019

For Agarwal Industrial Corporation Ltd

Sd/-  
Lalit Agarwal  
Whole Time Director  
DIN No. 01335107

**NATIONAL CONSUMER DISPUTE REDRESSAL COMMISSION**  
Telephone No. 24608760  
Website : <http://ncdr.nic.in>  
Uppokta Nyay Bhawan, New Delhi

### Weekend Business Standard MUMBAI EDITION

Printed and Published by Sangita Kheora on behalf of Business Standard Private Limited and Printed at M/s. Dangat Media Private Limited, 22 Digha M.I.D.C., TTC Industrial Area, Vishnu Nagar, Digha, Navi Mumbai, 400708 and M/s. Nai Dunia 23/4, 23/5, Sector-D, Industrial Area, J.K. Road, Near Minal Residency, Bhopal (M.P.)-462023. & Published at

हॉंगकाँग बँडमिशन स्पष्टित सायनाचा पराभव



हॉंगकाँग भारतीय बँडमिशनद्वारा सायना नेहावला पुढाची हॉंगकाँग ओपनच्या पहिल्या फिल्टरबा आला गाथा मुंबईच्या लगनस आरे...

आदल्या मार्गाक सायनाला गेव्या सहा स्पष्टित पाचपन्नास पहिल्या फिल्टरबा पराभवा लागला. तर, याच स्पष्टित विजयनिघेव्या पत्नी, प्रिंसेस पहिल्या फिल्टरबा विजय मिळवून आणूक केली आहे...

Table for AJAY MULTI PROJECTS LIMITED showing financial results for the quarter ended 30th September 2019. Columns include Particulars, Quarter Ended 30th September 2019, and Half Year ended 30th September 2019.

Table for MONOTYPE INDIA LIMITED showing financial results for the quarter and half year ended 30th September 2019. Columns include Particulars, Quarter ended 30.09.2019, and Half year ended 30.09.2019.

Table for A B INFRABUILD LIMITED showing financial results for the half year ended 30th September 2019. Columns include Particulars, Half Year ending 30.09.2019, and Year to date ending 31.03.2019.

Table for GENERIC ENGINEERING CONSTRUCTION AND PROJECTS LIMITED showing financial results for the quarter and half year ended 30th September 2019. Columns include Particulars, Quarterly, Six Months ending, and Year ended.

सर्वजनिक न्याय नोंदणी कार्यालय, मुंबई. सार्वजनिक न्यायाधीश नॉर - ETHAN FOUNDATION वाकल. MRS. FLORY PRESSY CASTELLINO - अर्जदार.

Table for YUVRAJ HYGIENE PRODUCTS LIMITED showing financial results for the quarter and six months ended 30th September 2019. Columns include Particulars, For the Quarter Ended, For the Six Months Ended, and For the Year Ended.

सर्वजनिक न्याय नोंदणी कार्यालय, मुंबई. सार्वजनिक न्यायाधीश नॉर - ETHAN FOUNDATION वाकल. MRS. FLORY PRESSY CASTELLINO - अर्जदार.

Table for SRI ADHIKARI BROTHERS TELEVISION NETWORK LTD showing financial results for the quarter and six months ended 30th September 2019. Columns include Particulars, For Quarter Ended, For Six Months Ended, and For Year Ended.

सर्वजनिक न्याय नोंदणी कार्यालय, मुंबई. सार्वजनिक न्यायाधीश नॉर - ETHAN FOUNDATION वाकल. MRS. FLORY PRESSY CASTELLINO - अर्जदार.

Table for TV VISION LTD showing financial results for the quarter and six months ended 30th September 2019. Columns include Particulars, For Quarter Ended, For Six Months Ended, and For Year Ended.